UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Santaquin City
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001734

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

441,947,080

2017 DATE: March 31,2018
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
6,908,149 803,848.89
60,023.50
7,403.58
2,997.15
70,424.23
733.424.66
COLLECTION RATE
91.24%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
84,258.43
4,886.62
4,052.07
-780.21
92,416.91
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
50,976.03 1,632.00 52,608.03
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 878,449.60
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



